Molina
Healthcare |County Total
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MMAI Enrollments—June 2022(continued)

County
Hardin
Henderson

H

Lee

enry
roquois

Jackson
asper
efferson
ersey
oDaviess
ohnson

Kankakee
Kendall

LaSalle

Lawrence

Livingston
Logan
Macon
Macoupin
Madison
Marion
Marshall
Mason
Massac
McDonough
McHenry
MclLean
Menard
Mercer
Monroe
Montgomery

158
12
72
51
20
29

509

294
64
12

351

143
20
73
90
21

111

122

391
52
24
40

73
196
34

22

16
62

20
34

66

31
11

25
1,165
576
52

52
1,321

21
15

13

23

62

17

17

172
10

34

Humana
Health Plan
15
14
62
63
210
12
84
32

36
473
171
135

35
231

1,238

28

51

78

60

267
57
16
34

85
271
49

21

12
33

Meridian
Complete

685
115
51
25
170
744

73

45
18

11
70

442
63
10
14

61
216
16

18

43

Molina

Healthcare
15
18
86
95

230
35
88
33
46
38
63

44
514
283

49
82
115
59
910
121
482
87
23
47

55
101
966

25

18

13

83

County Total
46

38

309

293

664
65
311
149
94
128
2,895
1,162
346
586
1,087
3,446
106
300
343
106
1,045
396
1,644
276
73
152

283
956
1,075
32
79
41
255




MMAI Enrollments—June 2022(continued
Blue Cross /
Aetna Better |Blue Shield of [Humana Meridian Molina
Health lllinois Health Plan |Complete Healthcare
Morgan | 83 85 82 87 63 400
13 * 11 15 50 89
100 21 79 58 66 324
67 18 83 60 1,525 1,753
50 13 41 12 46 162
6 66 72
Pike | 46 23 22 37 73 201
7 * 17 * 21 45
28 21 40 33 122
10 * * 9 8 27
37 30 41 12 88 208
41 8 37 32 76 194
15 181 * 18 * 214
86 34 132 12 137 401
101 40 68 51 702 962
7 * 13 * 14 34
12 * 6 7 * 25
57 11 32 13 67 180
395 53 335 430 475 1,688
* * 33 33
55 8 57 228 132 480
42 * 48 29 785 904
75 33 103 17 96 324
39 * 17 27 1,012 1,095
50 * 31 31 60 172
14 * * 23 14 51
29 16 46 19 43 153
35 20 64 10 63 192
121 25 118 152 145 561
525 1,251 622 661 57 3,116
166 136 325 * 305 932
662 113 661 430 593 2,459
29 6 35 18 72 160
15,907 22,512 16,331 17,236 16,536 88,522
*Indicates at least one but fewer than six enrollees in the county to assure confidentiality to comply with HIPPA.
Counties with zero enrollment are not included.
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Health Choice Illinois Enrollments—June 2022
Aetna Blue Cross /

- Better Blue Shield |Meridian Molina
County Healthtf |of lllinois [Health Plan |Healthcare |Youth Caret County Total
131,322 340,958 315077 99,237 9,745 435882 1,332,221
[ ]
2,259 2,536 8939 1,851 476 16,061
635 456 873 129 71 2,164
592 360 1,084 803 107 2,946
3,146 1,644 4270 1,731 185 10,976
163 184 419 87 20 873
1,950 1,070 2,873 673 99 6,665
166 137 252 292 30 877
480 342 1,550 284 42 2,698
921 817 1,331 311 68 3,448
6,518 2,969 12,606 18,007 842 40,942
1,220 2,457 2,881 706 241 7,505
1,230 513 1,405 214 105 3,467
1,112 688 1,079 319 74 3,272
671 494 1,697 1,705 97 4,664
3,679 2,216 4,780 1,860 222 12,757
1,750 327 1,275 528 114 3,994
650 494 722 174 51 2,091
791 341 706 1,259 91 3,188
2,320 4,823 11,208 1,309 265 19,925
847 471 1,421 803 118 3,660
16,711 62,140 35318 7,985 628 122,782
1,276 643 1,755 559 80 4,313
501 227 421 124 30 1,303
1,998 1,417 1,692 584 183 5,874
1,433 987 1,982 646 157 5,205
457 452 557 1,283 64 2,813
3,469 1,786 4,909 1,738 295 12,197
1,543 978 1,854 2,859 234 7,468
519 217 541 120 53 1,450
570 560 1,212 659 91 3,092
1,704 1,486 3,732 354 97 7,373
537 332 701 179 62 1,811
752 575 1,985 227 94 3,633
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Health Choice Illinois Enrollments—June 2022(continued)

Aetna Blue Cross / Cook
Better Blue Shield |Meridian Molina County Care|County

County Healthff |of lllinois |Health Plan |Healthcare |Youth Carei|Health Plan |Total

420 178 505 41 25 1,169
472 159 412 193 39 1,275
2,883 890 3,924 994 175 8,866
1,031 1,359 1,924 1,587 113 6,014
4,114 2,331 6,584 2,286 274 15,589
630 346 450 157 86 1,669
3,121 1,636 3,784 1,322 374 10,237
706 507 1,137 1,316 119 3,785
686 520 968 677 41 2,892
837 469 829 317 77 2,529
13,667 45326 35294 5,290 849 100,426
3,967 14,299 6,104 1,610 274 26,254
2,154 7,269 6,451 911 231 17,016
2,736 1,187 3,396 5,192 212 12,723
9,532 3,271 7,200 3,277 268 23,548
17,819 34,138 58403 6,434 879 117,673
1,129 364 1,073 577 55 3,198
Lee 1,917 1,015 2,641 595 97 6,265
2,818 672 1,277 1,703 134 6,604
logan | 985 1,707 2,428 576 192 5,888
T 004 5,021 8,867 4,402 823 29,156
2,602 1,712 3,535 1,743 239 9,831
7,304 6,243 23,057 16,547 1,296 54,447
2,891 1,771 5,209 1,799 465 12,135
902 339 666 381 82 2,370
Mason | 693 524 1,123 828 129 3,297
Massac [N 700 1,444 531 107 4,398
1,648 666 2,599 582 189 5,684
5,569 8,539 23,973 3,174 420 41,675
4,346 2,815 8,664 10,601 603 27,029
413 573 853 112 59 2,010
987 239 1,112 156 68 2,562
453 595 894 354 121 2,417
2,368 1,130 1,969 1,105 141 6,713
M - 1,763 3,994 683 138 8,140
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Health Choice Illinois Enrollments—June 2022(continued)
Aetna Blue Cross /

- Better Blue Shield |Meridian

County Healthff |of lllinois |Health Plan |Healthcare |Youth Caret |Health Plan |County Total
822 488 759 369 76 2,514
2,594 1,425 3,788 1,110 158 9,075
10,428 5361 15790 18,478 1,720 51,777
1,296 626 1,455 717 118 4,212
511 245 758 634 97 2,245
431 570 2,152 430 93 3,676
342 152 315 40 23 872
576 366 716 87 41 1,786
227 132 319 47 28 753
870 1,162 2,160 1,934 158 6,284
1,264 549 1,241 858 108 4,020
9,703 4,865 18,095 3,550 517 36,730
2,595 939 3,175 905 209 7,823
9,209 10,853 19,573 4,945 1,089 45,669
330 192 481 110 30 1,143
189 230 481 90 12 1,002
1,168 794 1,064 724 121 3,871
8,555 7,800 29,932 18,356 1,396 66,039
419 148 422 168 28 1,185
872 648 6,596 3,202 165 11,483
4,800 2,470 7,777 8,006 964 24,017
1,644 862 1,489 457 156 4,608
5,095 1,965 5417 10,707 595 23,779
937 398 761 283 40 2,419
1,736 333 782 898 45 3,794
566 341 753 264 74 1,998
1,293 571 1,179 426 125 3,594
1,418 573 1,114 364 118 3,587
3,183 1,880 5248 1,335 206 11,852
20,368 47,356 35167 7,647 1,266 111,804
4,929 2,785 6,936 2,530 504 17,684
25,165 12,101 30,055 17,099 1,342 85,762
1,233 451 1,094 1,256 199 4,233
433,681 696,001 872,894 335,678 36,346 435,882 2,810,482

T YouthCare is administered by MeridianHealth as a specialty health plan for DCFS youth in care and former youth in care. The enroll-

ment total represents the total FYIC members in the Meridian and YouthCare health plans.

Tt Formerly known as llliniCare Health.
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